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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 2 Junior Max [Q]

Practice started at 15:20:14

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 59.101 +1.049 15:26:18.776
(175) Clayton Ravenscroft (129) Lewis Gilbert 4 58.615 +0.563 15:27:17.391
1 4:16.558 +3:18.946 15:25:56.499 1 59.140 +1.145 15:22:29.161 5 58.145 +0.093 15:28:15.536
2 59.077 +1.465 15:26:55.576 2 58.169 +0.174 15:23:27.330 6 58.052 15:29:13.588
3 58.100 +0.488 15:27:53.676 3 1:58.116 +1:00.121 15:25:25.446 7 3:51.929 +2:53.877 15:33:05.517
4 57.928 +0.316 15:28:51.604 4 59.027 +1.032 15:26:24.473 8 58.819 +0.767 15:34:04.336
5 57.922 +0.310 15:29:49.526 5 58.394 +0.399 15:27:22.867 9 58.494 +0.442 15:35:02.830
6 57.698 +0.086 15:30:47.224 6 58.790 +0.795 15:28:21.657 10 58.830 +0.778 15:36:01.660
7 57.728 +0.116 15:31:44.952 7 57.995 15:29:19.652 1 58.247 +0.195 15:36:59.907
8 57.756 +0.144 15:32:42.708 8 58.120 +0.125 15:30:17.772 12 58.118 +0.066 15:37:58.025
9 57.735 +0.123 15:33:40.443 9 6:39.048 +5:41.053 15:36:56.820 13 58.580 +0.528 15:38:56.605
10 57.834 +0.222 15:34:38.277 10 58.387 +0.392 15:37:55.207
1 57.848 +0.236 15:35:36.125 1 58.151 +0.156 15:38:53.358 (195) Kai Hunter
12 57.711 +0.099 15:36:33.836 1 1:00.492 +2.421 15:22:25.223
13 57.612 15:37:31.448 (110) Justin Polman 2 58.627 +0.556 15:23:23.850
1 58.858 +0.851 15:25:46.590 3 58.285 +0.214 15:24:22.135
(123) Isaac Smith 2 58.049 +0.042 15:26:44.639 4 1:04.424 +6.353 15:25:26.559
1 59.599 +1.727 15:22:24.862 3 58.035 +0.028 15:27:42.674 5 58.597 +0.526 15:26:25.156
2 58.543 +0.671 15:23:23.405 4 58.083 +0.076 15:28:40.757 6 58.071 15:27:23.227
3 58.149 +0.277 15:24:21.554 5 58.213 +0.206 15:29:38.970 7 58.732 +0.661 15:28:21.959
4 58.410 +0.538 15:25:19.964 6 2:47.597 +1:49.590 15:32:26.567 8 58.247 +0.176 15:29:20.206
5 58.373 +0.501 15:26:18.337 7 59.014 +1.007 15:33:25.581 9 58.239 +0.168 15:30:18.445
6 58.735 +0.863 15:27:17.072 8 58.007 15:34:23.588 10 2:10.731 +1:12.660 15:32:29.176
7 2:55.206 +1:57.334 15:30:12.278 9 58.096 +0.089 15:35:21.684 1 58.932 +0.861 15:33:28.108
8 1:02.886 +5.014 15:31:15.164 10 58.158 +0.151 15:36:19.842 12 58.314 +0.243 15:34:26.422
9 1:04.038 +6.166 15:32:19.202 11 58.224 +0.217 15:37:18.066 13 58.372 +0.301 15:35:24.794
10 57.872 15:33:17.074 12 59.067 +1.060 15:38:17.133 14 58.384 +0.313 15:36:23.178
1 57.926 +0.054 15:34:15.000 15 1:03.569 +5.498 15:37:26.747
12 57.959 +0.087 15:35:12.959 (193) Rhys Hunter 16 1:04.715 +6.644 15:38:31.462
13 58.768 +0.896 15:36:11.727 1 1:00.450 +2.408 15:22:24.662
14 58.060 +0.188 15:37:09.787 2 59.444 +1.402 15:23:24.106 (105) llian Bruynseels
15 57.880 +0.008 15:38:07.667 3 58.868 +0.826 15:24:22.974 1 50.358 +1.202 15:21:22.085
16 58.204 +0.332 15:39:05.871 4 58.401 +0.359 15:25:21.375 2 58.597 +0.441 15:22:20.682
5 58.596 +0.554 15:26:19.971 3 58.583 +0.427 15:23:19.265
(107) Nick Cuppens 6 58.273 +0.231 15:27:18.244 4 58.644 +0.488 15:24:17.909
1 58.996 +1.093 15:25:46.110 7 58.042 15:28:16.286 5 1:55.517 +57.361 15:26:13.426
2 58.106 +0.203 15:26:44.216 8 58.302 +0.260 15:29:14.588 6 59.097 +0.941 15:27:12.523
3 57.934 +0.031 15:27:42.150 9 2:34.114 +1:36.072 15:31:48.702 7 58.316 +0.160 15:28:10.839
4 57.923 +0.020 15:28:40.073 10 59.001 +0.959 15:32:47.703 8 58.156 15:29:08.995
5 58.159 +0.256 15:29:38.232 " 1:17.687 +19.645 15:34:05.390 9 58.401 +0.245 15:30:07.396
6 57.903 15:30:36.135 12 58.413 +0.371 15:35:03.803 10 58.364 +0.208 15:31:05.760
7 1:50.295 +52.392 15:32:26.430 13 58.151 +0.109 15:36:01.954 1 58.239 +0.083 15:32:03.999
8 59.864 +1.961 15:33:26.294 14 58.307 +0.265 15:37:00.261
9 58.141 +0.238 15:34:24.435 15 58.216 +0.174 15:37:58.477 (119) Tehmur Chohan
10 57.951 +0.048 15:35:22.386 16 58.979 +0.937 15:38:57.456 1 1:01.059 +2.858 15:22:21.613
1 58.130 +0.227 15:36:20.516 2 58.495 +0.294 15:23:20.108
12 58.010 +0.107 15:37:18.526 (156) Dani Van Dijk 3 1:03.218 +5.017 15:24:23.326
13 58.094 +0.191 15:38:16.620 1 1:00.118 +2.067 15:22:19.951 4 58.412 +0.211 15:25:21.738
2 59.616 +1.565 15:23:19.567 5 58.503 +0.302 15:26:20.241
(127) Luca Leistra 3 58.638 +0.587 15:24:18.205 6 58.433 +0.232 15:27:18.674
1 59.368 +1.419 15:22:35.612 4 58.799 +0.748 15:25:17.004 7 58.201 15:28:16.875
2 58.393 +0.444 15:23:34.005 5 2:21.095 +1:23.044 15:27:38.099 8 58.322 +0.121 15:29:15.197
3 1:54.740 +56.791 15:25:28.745 6 1:00.675 +2.624 15:28:38.774 9 4:27.618 +3:29.417 15:33:42.815
4 1:00.227 +2.278 15:26:28.972 7 1:00.636 +2.585 15:29:39.410 10 59.342 +1.141 15:34:42.157
5 58.301 +0.352 15:27:27.273 8 58.181 +0.130 15:30:37.591 1 58.459 +0.258 15:35:40.616
6 58.149 +0.200 15:28:25.422 9 58.051 15:31:35.642 12 58.323 +0.122 15:36:38.939
7 58.173 +0.224 15:29:23.595 10 1:55.928 +57.877 15:33:31.570 13 58.376 +0.175 15:37:37.315
8 58.899 +0.950 15:30:22.494 1 1:05.690 +7.639 15:34:37.260 14 58.662 +0.461 15:38:35.977
9 58.063 +0.114 15:31:20.557 12 59.537 +1.486 15:35:36.797
10 57.949 15:32:18.506 13 58.117 +0.066 15:36:34.914 (120) Tom Uzan
11 57.992 +0.043 15:33:16.498 14 58.169 +0.118 156:37:33.083 1 1:01.112 +2.894 15:22:21.898
12 58.271 +0.322 15:34:14.769 15 58.876 +0.825 15:38:31.959 2 58.427 +0.209 15:23:20.325
13 1:53.495 +55.546 15:36:08.264 3 59.119 +0.901 15:24:19.444
14 58.582 +0.633 15:37:06.846 (178) Jason Lockwood 4 58.549 +0.331 15:25:17.993
15 58.315 +0.366 15:38:05.161 1 1:01.749 +3.697 15:24:20.775 5 58.503 +0.285 15:26:16.496
16 58.395 +0.446 15:39:03.556 2 58.900 +0.848 15:25:19.675 6 1:01.208 +2.990 15:27:17.704
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers

With reservation SC/TC

Published on:
Printed: 30.06.2017 15:41:12

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company

Page 1/2



5
H
3
&
£
]

Mz

NLoLKartingSeaeries.Or

() FRACB Authorized Series|

BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 2 Junior Max [Q]

Practice started at 15:20:14

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 58.218 15:28:15.922
8 58.947 +0.729 15:29:14.869
9 59.483 +1.265 15:30:14.352

10 2:50.377 +1:52.159 15:33:04.729

11 59.213 +0.995 15:34:03.942

12 58.586 +0.368 15:35:02.528

13 58.453 +0.235 15:36:00.981

14 59.473 +1.255 15:37:00.454

15 58.267 +0.049 15:37:58.721

16 58.493 +0.275 15:38:57.214

(190) Sem Van Til
1 1:01.043 +2.716 15:22:10.306
2 58.958 +0.631 15:23:09.264
3 59.082 +0.755 15:24:08.346
4 1:00.354 +2.027 15:25:08.700
5 59.121 +0.794 15:26:07.821
6 58.821 +0.494 15:27:06.642
7 58.635 +0.308 15:28:05.277
8 58.392 +0.065 15:29:03.669
9 58.523 +0.196 15:30:02.192

10 58.470 +0.143 15:31:00.662

11 58.327 15:31:58.989

12 58.496 +0.169 15:32:57.485

13 58.730 +0.403 15:33:56.215

14 58.579 +0.252 15:34:54.794

(109) Keinde Diaraf
1 1:02.924 +3.787 15:22:32.792
2 1:00.777 +1.640 15:23:33.569
3 1:00.748 +1.611 15:24:34.317
4 59.919 +0.782 15:25:34.236
5 1:00.445 +1.308 15:26:34.681
6 1:01.278 +2.141 15:27:35.959
7 4:32.115 +3:32.978 15:32:08.074
8 1:00.926 +1.789 15:33:09.000
9 59.322 +0.185 15:34:08.322

10 59.137 15:35:07.459

11 59.260 +0.123 15:36:06.719

12 59.662 +0.525 15:37:06.381

(181) Kay Schroder
1 1:01.518 +1.515 15:21:16.944
2 1:01.562 +1.559 15:22:18.506
3 1:00.422 +0.419 15:23:18.928
4 1:01.174 +1.171 15:24:20.102
5 1:00.990 +0.987 15:25:21.092
6 1:00.383 +0.380 15:26:21.475
7 1:00.320 +0.317 15:27:21.795
8 1:00.808 +0.805 15:28:22.603
9 1:00.003 15:29:22.606

10 1:00.767 +0.764 15:30:23.373

11 1:00.071 +0.068 15:31:23.444

12 1:00.537 +0.534 15:32:23.981

13 1:47.104 +47.101 15:34:11.085

14 1:00.832 +0.829 15:35:11.917

15 1:01.100 +1.097 15:36:13.017

16 1:00.291 +0.288 15:37:13.308

17 1:00.248 +0.245 15:38:13.556

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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